
Характеристики

Артикул
Наименование
K-07250147
K-07250148
K-07250149
K-07250150
K-07251821
K-07251822

K-FILTERELEMENT SPEZIAL AKTIV
Filter element f. Special activated carbon filter Обновлено: 05.07.24
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https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07250147
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07250148
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07250149
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07250150
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07251821
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07251822

